Short Description

14025147. - Louvre panel

Louvre panel vertical
WxDxH: 457x19x495mm

Product Images
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Additional Information

Description

Width

Depth

Height

Customs tariff number
Product material

Product surface

Product Options

Louvre panel. Flanged steel panel for vertical wall
mounting, punched with louvred form for use with

hook on plastic bins. Finished in durable powder coat

paint. WxDxH: 457x19x495mm
457

13

495

94039010

Sheet steel

Powder coated

Colour: Anthracite grey
Crimson red
Gentian blue

Light grey
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